
                                                     

Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad 

Academic Calendar for B.Tech. Batch July 2022 

Sl. 
No. 

Events First Semester 
(Nov. 2022- Mar 2023) 

Second Semester 
 (Mar - Jun 2023) 

1 Reporting at IIIT Allahabad  04 to 09 Nov, 2022 
 (As per JOSAA/CSAB 2022)  

-------------- 

2 Commencement of Classes  11 Nov, 2022 (Fri)  16 Mar, 2023 (Thu) 

3 APROKSHA-2023 (Technical Festival of IIITA) -------------- 17 to 19 Mar, 2023 (Fri-Sun) 

4 C1 Review Test Duration  26 to 30 Dec, 2022 (Mon-Fri)  22 to 24 Apr, 2023 (Sat-Mon) 

5 Last Date of C1 Submission by Faculty on AVIRAL 
Portal  

04 Jan, 2023 (Wed) 30 Apr, 2023 (Sun) 

6 Gymkhana Elections Duration  21 to 22 Jan, 2023 (Sat-Sun)  -------------- 

7 ASMITA- 2023 (Sports Competition of IIITA) 10 to 12 Feb, 2023 (Fri to Sun) 
 

-------------- 

8 Last Date of C2 submission by Faculty on AVIRAL Portal  13 Feb, 2023 (Mon) 10 Jun, 2023 (Sat) 

9 Last Date of Uploading of list of short attendance 
candidates on AVIRAL Portal by Faculty Members  

15 Feb, 2023 (Wed) 13 Jun, 2023 (Tue) 

10 Declaration of DROP candidates list (based on C1+C2 
scores of Attendance shortage) by respective Faculty 
through AVIRAL portal  

15 Feb, 2023 (Wed) 13 Jun, 2023 (Tue) 

11 C3 Assessment duration  21 to 25 Feb, 2023 (Tue-Sat) 19 to 23 Jun, 2023 (Mon-Fri) 

12 Last date of C3 Submission (including project/ADDon) 
on AVIRAL portal & Hard copy submission in AAA 
Section 

01 Mar, 2023 (Wed) 27 Jun, 2023 (Tue) 

13 Make Up Examination duration (Conduction by 
respective Faculty) & Uploading Marks on AVIRAL  

02 to 06 Mar, 2023 
 (Tue-Mon)  

28 Jun - 03 Jul, 2023 
 (Wed-Mon) 

14 Declaration of Compiled Result by AAA Section   10 Mar, 2023 (Fri) 07 Jul, 2023 (Fri) 

15 Semester Break  07 to 14 Mar, 2023 (Tue-Tue) 24 Jun to 31 Jul, 2023 (Sat-Mon) 

16 Exercise of Branch Change option by eligible students 11 to 13 Mar, 2023 (Sat-Mon)  -------------- 

17 Branch Change Result Declaration  14 Mar, 2023 (Tue) -------------- 

18 Summer Semester Course registration & 
 Fee Payment 

-------------- 05 Jul to 08 Jul 
(Wed-Sat) 

19 Summer Semester (only 4 credits worth courses 
allowable) 

-------------- 10 to 24 Jul, 2023  
(Mon-Mon) 

20 Summer Semester Assessment Date -------------- 25 Jul, 2023 (Tue) 

21 Summer Semester marks uploading on AVIRAL & 
signed Hard copy submission in AAA Section 

-------------- 27 Jul, 2023 (Thu) 

22 Summer Semester Result Declaration  -------------- 31 Jul, 2023 (Mon) 

23 Institute Re-opening and class commencement for II 
Sem B.Tech.  

15 Mar, 2023 (Wed) -------------- 

24 Institute Re-opening and class commencement for III 
Sem B.Tech. 

-------------- 01 Aug, 2023 (Tue) 

25 II semester registration & Fee Payment with ADDon & 
Drop courses, Subject to a Maximum of 24 credit in 
Total 

10 to 15 Mar, 2023 (Fri- Wed) -------------- 

26 III semester registration & Fee Payment with ADDon & 
Drop courses, Subject to a Maximum of 24 credit in 
Total 

-------------- 25 Jul to 03 Aug, 2023 (Tue-Thu) 
(Tentative Dates) 

 


